Receipt Number:
Receipt Date:
Date Paid:

Full Amount:

Payment Details:

Amount Tendered:
Change / Overage:
Contact:

FEE DETAILS:

Fee Description
Occupation Tax Certificate

RECEIPT OF PAYMENT

2022143976
01/04/2022
01/04/2022
$30.00

Payment Method Amount Tendered Check Number
Credit Card $30.00 8719548

Name on Credit Card / John Brian Ledbetter
Confirmation #

$30.00
$0.00
John Brian Ledbetter, Address:122 Lathems Mill Ln

Reference Number Amount Owing Amount Paid
LC20210000684 $30.00 $30.00



